
Satisfy Professional's Needs

DTC303
Cordless Crimper

Output force

60kN

Maximum crimping capacity
Cu / Al

17.5 mmø (240 )mm2

Capable of crimping terminals onto 
large-diameter electric wires without dies

Standard Equipment : 

15 min

55 min

45 min

36 min

22 min

24 min

DC18RC

30 min

130 min

110 min

90 min

60 min

45 min

DC18SD

BL1815N 1.5Ah

2.0AhBL1820B

3.0AhBL1830B

4.0AhBL1840B

5.0AhBL1850B

6.0AhBL1860B

Charging Time

DTC301 DTC302 DTC303with dies (U-type) with dies (U-type) without dies

Cordless Crimper Series
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Accessories
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Battery, Charger

Cordless Crimper

Built-in Job Light

DTC303
Output force
Crimping capacity

Dimensions (L x W x H)

(Battery)
Net weight
(Battery)

60 kN
Cu: ø17.5 mm (240 mm²)
Al: ø17.5 mm (240 mm²)
401 x 82 x 348 mm 
(15-3/4 x 3-1/4 x 13-3/4")
BL1860B
5.3 - 5.7 kg (11.7 - 12.6 lbs.)
BL1815N - BL1860B

Items of standard equipment and specifications may vary by country or area.
The weight may differ depending on the attachment(s), including the battery cartridge. The lightest and heaviest combinations are shown in the table.

Crimping 
capacity

ø19.5 mm
(300mm2)

Cu

ø19.5 mm
(300mm2)

Al

Crimping 
capacity

ø22.5 mm
(400mm2)

Cu

ø19.5 mm
(300mm2)

Al

Crimping 
capacity

ø17.5 mm
(240mm2)

Cu

ø17.5 mm
(240mm2)

Al
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Makita Power Tools India Pvt. Ltd.
Unit II Sy. Nos. 93/3 & 93/4, Koralur village, Kasaba Hobli, Hoskote Taluk, 
Bengaluru - 560 067.                                    
Email: info@makita.in     |     Website: www.makita.in


